1201 HAYS STREET 800-142-8086 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 networks PRENDO HALL TURAL A FINANCIAL SERVICES

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE | 674905 4134B

AUTHORIZATION :

Patricia Port COST LIMIT : \$ 148.75

ORDER DATE: September 6, 1995

ORDER TIME : 9:54 AM

ORDER NO. 1 674905

400001578994

CUSTONER NO:

4134B

CUSTOMER: Ms. Helen Brock Ford

BROAD AND CASSEL

Suite 1100

390 N. Orange Avenue Orlando, FL 32801

#### DOMESTIC FILING

NAME:

CED WAXAHACHIE HOUSING PARTNERS, LTD.

XX CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Jeanine Prezeau

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

#### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

### CED WAXAHACIHE HOUSING PARTNERS, LTD.

Pursuant to the authority of Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, the undersigned, constituting all of the general partners of CED WAXAHACHIE HOUSING PARTNERS, LTD. (the "Partnership"), hereby submits the following in connection with the formation of the Partnership:

- 1. The name of the Partnership shall be CED WAXAHACHIE HOUSING PARTNERS, LTD.
- 2. The address of the office where records shall be kept shall be 2200 Lucien Way, Suite 450, Maitland, Florida 32751. The name and address of the registered agent for service of process is B&C Corporate Services of Central Florida, Inc., 390 North Orange Avenue, Suite 1100, Orlando, Florida 32801.
  - 3. The name and business address of the sole general partner is:

    CED Capital Holdings VI, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership

    2200 Lucien Way, Suite 450 194000001679

Maitland, Florida 32751

- 4. The mailing address of the limited partnership is 2200 Lucien Way, Suite 450, Maitland, Florida 32751.
- 5. The latest date upon which the Partnership is to dissolve shall be December 31, 2046.

This Certificate has been executed by the undersigned this  $\underline{B/}$  day of August, 1995.

# GENERAL PARTNER:

CED CAPITAL HOLDINGS VI, LTD., a Florida limited partnership

By: CED Construction, Inc., its Managing General Partner

By: strone & Regiser

Print Name: Denna D Perren

Title: Vice President

# ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

Having been designated as Registered Agent for CED WAXAHACHIE HOUSING PARTNERS, LTD., the undersigned hereby accepts the designation and agrees to act as the Registered Agent of said limited partnership and states that the undersigned is familiar with its statutory obligations as such.

B&C Corporate Services of Central Florida,

Inc.

By: 1. / / / / / C.
Randal M. Alligood, its Vice President

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_ day of September, 1995.

ON SECRETARY OF STATIONS
ON SECRETARY OF STATIONS
ON SECRETARY OF STATIONS

#### **AFFIDAVIT**

OF

#### CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION



The undersigned being the sole general partner of CED WAXAHACHIE HOUSING PARTNERS, LTD., and being duly sworn do hereby set forth the following for the purposes of accompanying the filing of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of CED WAXAHACHIE HOUSING PARTNERS, LTD. with the Florida Department of State, as required by Section 620.108, Florida Statutes.

The amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners as of the date hereof is \$50.00 and no further capital contributions from the limited partners are reasonably anticipated at this time.

Dated this 3/ day of August, 1995.

#### GENERAL PARTNER:

CED CAPITAL HOLDINGS VI, LTD., a Florida limited partnership

By: CED Construction, Inc., its Managing General Partner

By: Norma & Region

Print Name: Pour D PERCE

Title: Vice Presinent

#### STATE OF FLORIDA

### COUNTY OF ORANGE

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 31 day of August, 1995, by Down D. Poplor., as V. Phesional of CED Construction, Inc., Managing General Partner of CED Capital Holdings VI, Ltd., General Partner of CED Waxahachie Housing Partners, Ltd. (Down D. Arman 15 Arxiv accy Frank 18 Arman 15 Arxiv accy Frank 18 Arman 18 Arxiv accy Frank 18 Arman 18 Arxiv accy Frank 18 Arxiv account 18 Arxiv accy Frank 18 Arxiv account 18 Arxiv account

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

Print, type or stamp name

7/6/99



# FILE ON OR BEFORE APRIL 5, 1996 TO AVOID REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

DMITED PARTITIONED



THE WAS ERRORABLE OF STATE Carry of Abathanic

1996			gaziare Tanggarate az				
1. See a surface of the second	1n. DOCUMENT # A9500001318						
CED WAXAHACHIE HO	USING PARTI	NERS, LTD.	96.AR	1	6 16 2 A	professional sections and the section of the sectio	
			•	1. 2.	The ACC of the Access of April	or at the	
i.		( ) parent nextino			appropriate		
2200 LUCIEN WAY. SUITE 450	2200	2200 LUCIEN WAY SUITE 450 MAITLAND FL 32751			( G ( 446 C.))		
MAITLAND FL 32751	MAII				28. Сыжтый разговый довое ч Аррания		
	odo , d Na co con Leta				magn Appl (# 195		
3. Control of the con	•	Commission 4. April Company of		1.0	10g (Sub A.24)		
09/06/1995	<b>b.</b> amazi i gitero	ambatars 1 6, 41	T La Sygrepher	1	Appending 7	COMPRESAIR OF STATUS REQUIRED	
5n. Captar Could tallow in drawn 50.00 \$50.00	FLORIDA SOLO				Fra Apple about	1 58.75 Additional Fee required   1 de a Certificate of Status 1	
B. FEES: 11 Dilegton Compided at a re	de of \$7 per \$3 000 on amo	om) polered on filler for d fib. n FS i	blank with riminens	am filing fee of t	\$52.50 and a maximum of \$432	7.50	
THE ARC INTEREST PRODUCTION OF THE PRODUCT OF THE P	and the transfer of the section of t		THE R. STILLSON, A	* 144			
9, Name and Address of Current Registered Agent					10. at Camped the Registrated Aquation of Ch.		
B&C CORPORATE SERVICES OF CENT. FL., INC. 390 NORTH ORANGE AVENUE, SUITE 1100				September 16	Berthadae de Acon (ACOCO COLO COLO COLO COLO COLO COLO COLO		
MAITLAND FL 32751	:, 30HE 1100			-03/21/9601084010 			
(W 113 M 12 12 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -			1 1	<b></b>		FL ZpCode	
करण अनुसर्वात करणे जिल्लाक व्यक्ति करणे जुन्ही स्रोति अने साम जिल्लाका करणे जुन्ही वार सम्बन्धी	omo 1 cM - 1 or rong sterre 1 40 Marishing Homo - 2 om tost to	ਰੂਪਲ ਦਾ ਸ਼ਰੂਰ ਦਾ ਦਾ ਜਾਣਦਾ ਜਾਣਦਾ ਦਾ , ਵਾ ਲਾਹੁਤ ਜਿਲਮ ਹੀਜ਼ ਹੈ ਹੋ ਦਾ ਹਾਂਦਾ		•	ton.		
A GENERAL PARTNER	THAT IS A C	ORPORATION	, LIMITED	PARTN	ERSHIP OR OTH	HER BUSINESS ENTITY	
	MIDST BE I	EGISTENEDA	1107011	E WITH 11b.	THIS OFFICE.	11c. Pegatioher	
11. Types and Comment Commence.	<del>-</del>	118.			······································	A94000001674	
CED CAPITAL HOLDINGS VI.	LTD	2200 LUCIEN WAY, SUIT		MAII	LAND FL 32751	PIOLOGOPICA	
			:				
NOTE: General partners (		in des grantes est est e grantes grantes est de la deservación	an in the part of the early the state of the	and the section		and the gradient of the second of the second	
The second secon	and the second property of		eng transfer by	ger vers	general and the second second section to	garante grande de la composição de la serior de este de la composição de la composição de la composição de la c	

CR2E003 (11,75)

Super 20 TE 10 TOM (407) 660-1110

an FEBRUARY 26/1996

Light of the Committee of the Committee

BY: CED CAPITAL HOLDINGS VI, LTD BY: CED CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0000093